Incident Date

7/28/2021

7/28/2021

7/28/2021
7/28/2021

7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021

7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021

7/28/2021
7/28/2021

7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005585
RMP21-005586

RMP21-005587

RMP21-005588

RMP21-005589
RMP21-005590
RMP21-005591
RMP21-005592
RMP21-005593
RMP21-005594

RMP21-005595

RMP21-005596
RMP21-005597

RMP21-005598

RMP21-005599
RMP21-005600
RMP21-005601

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

62 IFO LOWES

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

1200 CARNEGIE ST

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2142 DAVIS CT

SB RT53 KIRCH

4700 ARBOR DR

SB RT53 AT EUCLID
2765 ALGONQUIN RD
CAMPBELL FLICKER
NBRT53 EUC

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 5113
KEYSTONE CT

ALGON ASTOR
1401 ROHLWING RD
US BANK KIRCH

APPROX LOC: 3103
KIRCHOFF RD

2901 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:2900 SOUTH

CT
CENT DWYER

MAGN ALGON
ALG CARRIAGEWAY
2100 GOLF RD

Location Name

UNVERIFIED ADDRESS: 62 ifo
lowes

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

FULLERS CAR WASH

JEWEL

PK NEUSES

RMHS

NW BUSINESS CENTER

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT

7/31/2021 4:50:19 PM



Incident Date

7/28/2021

7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021

7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021

7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021

7/28/2021
7/28/2021

7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021

7/28/2021
7/28/2021

Report Number
RMP21-005602
RMP21-005603
RMP21-005604
RMP21-005605
RMP21-005606

RMP21-005607

RMP21-005608

RMP21-005609

RMP21-005610
RMP21-005611
RMP21-005612

RMP21-005613

RMP21-005614

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

EUCLID EO ROHL
1420 GOLF RD
1500 GOLF RD
CENT RMHS

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2401 PLUM GROVE RD
3125 TOWN SQUARE DR
2550 GOLF RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

ROHLWING RD /
INDUSTRIAL AVE

4801 DEEPWOOD LANE
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

2065 PLUM GROVE RD

EUCLID AVE / VERMONT
ST

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2065 PLUM GROVE RD
2202 ROHLWING RD
RT53/190

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1901 GOLF RD

Location Name

BUONA BEEF

PEARL OF RM

THERMOS LLC
PEARL OF RM

PEARL OF RM

RMPD

RMPD

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE

911 INFO CALL

911 WRONG NUMBER
911 INFO CALL

911 WRONG NUMBER
911 WRONG NUMBER
ACCIDENT

PREMISES CHECK
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

STATION REPORT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
FAMILY PROBLEM
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
HAZARD

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

7/31/2021 4:50:19 PM



Incident Date

7/28/2021

7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021

7/28/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005615

RMP21-005616
RMP21-005617
RMP21-005618
RMP21-005618

RMP21-005620

RMP21-005619

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2901 SOUTHAMPTON DR

1301 MEIJER DR

2045 PLUM GROVE RD
1402 GOLF RD

2202 OAK LN

4200 KIRCHOFF RD
4200 KIRCHOFF RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
3705 BLUEBIRD LN

1800 WINNETKA CIR

Location Name

MEIJER STORE

CVS PHARMACY

POTBELLY SANDWICH SHOP
WAVERLY PARK

MARATHON STATION
MARATHON STATION
CROSSROADS 3

MOTEL 6

Incident

RETURNED MISSING
SUBJECT

THEFT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
UNWANTED SUBJECT
LOUD SUBJECT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

7/31/2021 4:50:19 PM



