



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/28/2021	RMP21-005585	62 IFO LOWES	UNVERIFIED ADDRESS: 62 ifo lowes	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/28/2021	RMP21-005586	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/28/2021	RMP21-005587	1200 CARNEGIE ST		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/28/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/28/2021		2142 DAVIS CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/28/2021	RMP21-005588	SB RT53 KIRCH		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/28/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/28/2021	RMP21-005589	SB RT53 AT EUCLID		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/28/2021	RMP21-005590	2765 ALGONQUIN RD	FULLERS CAR WASH	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/28/2021	RMP21-005591	CAMPBELL FLICKER		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/28/2021	RMP21-005592	NBRT53 EUC		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/28/2021	RMP21-005593	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/28/2021	RMP21-005594	APPROX LOC: 5113 KEYSTONE CT		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/28/2021	RMP21-005595	ALGON ASTOR		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/28/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/28/2021	RMP21-005596	US BANK KIRCH		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
7/28/2021	RMP21-005597	APPROX LOC: 3103 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/28/2021	RMP21-005598	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/28/2021		APPROX LOC:2900 SOUTH CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/28/2021	RMP21-005599	CENT DWYER		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/28/2021	RMP21-005600	MAGN ALGON		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/28/2021	RMP21-005601	ALG CARRIAGEWAY		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/28/2021		2100 GOLF RD	NW BUSINESS CENTER	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/28/2021	RMP21-005602	EUCLID EO ROHL		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/28/2021	RMP21-005603	1420 GOLF RD	BUONA BEEF	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/28/2021	RMP21-005604	1500 GOLF RD		PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/28/2021	RMP21-005605	CENT RMHS		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/28/2021	RMP21-005606	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/28/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/28/2021		2401 PLUM GROVE RD		911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/28/2021		3125 TOWN SQUARE DR		911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/28/2021		2550 GOLF RD	THERMOS LLC	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/28/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/28/2021	RMP21-005607	ROHLWING RD / INDUSTRIAL AVE		ACCIDENT	
7/28/2021	RMP21-005608	4801 DEEPWOOD LANE		PREMISES CHECK	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/28/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/28/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/28/2021		2065 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/28/2021	RMP21-005609	EUCLID AVE / VERMONT ST		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/28/2021	RMP21-005610	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/28/2021	RMP21-005611	2065 PLUM GROVE RD		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/28/2021	RMP21-005612	2202 ROHLWING RD		FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/28/2021		RT53/I90		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/28/2021	RMP21-005613	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/28/2021	RMP21-005614	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/28/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/28/2021		2901 SOUTHAMPTON DR		RETURNED MISSING SUBJECT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/28/2021	RMP21-005615	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/28/2021		2045 PLUM GROVE RD	CVS PHARMACY	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/28/2021	RMP21-005616	1402 GOLF RD	POTBELLY SANDWICH SHOP	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/28/2021	RMP21-005617	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/28/2021	RMP21-005618	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	MARATHON STATION	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/28/2021	RMP21-005618	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	MARATHON STATION	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/28/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/28/2021	RMP21-005620	3705 BLUEBIRD LN		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/28/2021	RMP21-005619	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA